Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,345

6,611

R$
1,444.00

27-11-2017

27-11-2017

27-11-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A SERVICOS
DE TRANSPORTE
ESCOLAR RURAL
MUNICIPAL DE ALUNOS
DA COMUNIDADE DE
CATUTUBA/ RIO
MADEIRA,PARA A
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL
NOSSA SENHORA
APARECIDA,NOS
TURNOS MATUTINO E
VESPERTINO,CONFORME
CHAMAMENTO PUBLICO
001/2017 E PROCESSO
ADMINISTRATIVO
0046/2017.




